



AUTO PARTS

400007473
DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

Time: 13:31
Date: 04/17/2023
Page: 1/14

Invoice Number 295596
eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

Part Number

Line

Description

Quantity

Price

Net

Total

HS1369	WAL	HOOD SPRING	2.00	0.00	23.6600	47.32	T
7702787A	DTP	RIVET REORDER 7702787	1.00	0.00	0.3500	0.35	T
RW1073X	MBI	WATER PUMP, CUMMINS	1.00	290.32	180.9900	180.99	T
RW1073X	MBI	Core Deposit	1.00	111.00	111.0000	111.00	TD
RW1073X	MBI	Core Deposit	-1.00	111.00	111.0000	111.00	CTD
222101	WAL	AIR TO AIR	1.00	0.00	855.0700	855.07	T
3804502RX	WAL	TURBO	1.00	0.00	2530.7600	2,530.76	T
3804502RX	WAL	Core Deposit	1.00	187.50	187.5000	187.50	TD

Employee: 2, AARON

Sales Rep: 0, 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature

ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE

SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS

MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN

50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

Time: 13:31

Invoice Number 295596

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 2/14

eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLD TO

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
3804502RX	WAL	Core Deposit	-1.00	187.50	187.5000	187.50 CTD
3406742RX	WAL	N14 CYLINDER HEAD	3.00	0.00	1319.6800	3,959.04 T
3406742RX	WAL	Core Deposit	3.00	106.25	106.2500	318.75 TD
239310	WAL	RAD PETE 0706657A011	1.00	0.00	2005.4800	2,005.48 T
3803698	WAL	OIL PUMP	1.00	0.00	1309.9000	1,309.90 T
3801260	WAL	SET BRG	1.00	0.00	348.7900	348.79 T
3055145	WAL	ROD BEARING	12.00	0.00	57.3100	687.72 T
PL1111HTATP	WAL	MOTOR MOUNT FRONT HIGH TEMP	2.00	0.00	36.3000	72.60 T

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature
ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STOR

295596

Invoice Number

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 3/14

eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLD TO

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
MM7562370HTATR	WAL	HIGH TEMP MOTOR MOUNT	6.00	0.00	41.4200	248.52 T
3065406	WAL	RING	6.00	0.00	20.4500	122.70 T
4058947	WAL	NOZZLE	6.00	0.00	14.3500	86.10 T
3411762PX	WAL	INJECTOR	6.00	0.00	936.3400	5,618.04 T
3411762PX	WAL	Core Deposit	6.00	312.50	312.5000	1,875.00 TD
3411762PX	WAL	Core Deposit	-6.00	312.50	312.5000	1,875.00 CTD
RC018E2HTX	MBI	REMAN CLUTCH PACK	1.00	1,309.36	814.9900	814.99 T
RC018E2HTX	MBI	Core Deposit	1.00	74.00	74.0000	74.00 TD

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature
ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STORE

Invoice Number 295596

Time: 13:31

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 4/14

eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
RC018EZHTX	MBI	Core Deposit	-1.00	74.00	74.0000	74.00 CTD
MAFB201	WAL	CLUTCH BRAKE HINGED	1.00	0.00	38.3400	38.34 T
DE1634	DC	LG BLA	2.00	21.22	13.2900	26.58 T
3073344	WAL	CRANKSHAFT GEAR	1.00	0.00	504.8200	504.82 T
3406742RX	WAL	Core Deposit	-3.00	106.25	106.2500	318.75 CTD
4089371	WAL	UPPER GASKET SET	1.00	0.00	567.6300	567.63 T
10533	LUC	LITHIUM WHITE GREASE	1.00	15.38	9.2900	9.29 T
3014778	WAL	GASKET, COVER	1.00	0.00	9.1300	9.13 T

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature
ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STORE

295596

Invoice Number

Time: 13:31

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 5/14

eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLD TO

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
3068466	WAL	GASKET	1.00	0.00	20.3200	20.32 T
3069098	WAL	GASKET	2.00	0.00	6.5500	13.10 T
3078292	WAL	OIL SEAL	1.00	0.00	13.8300	13.83 T
3099083	WAL	PAN GASKET	1.00	0.00	107.5700	107.57 T
4058949	WAL	GASKET	1.00	0.00	35.6000	35.60 T
3067616	WAL	COVER GSKT	1.00	0.00	9.5600	9.56 T
3076225	WAL	GASKET	1.00	0.00	34.5700	34.57 T
3067613	WAL	PUMP GASKET	1.00	0.00	11.7800	11.78 T

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature
ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STORE

Time: 13:31

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 6/14

Invoice Number 295596

eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLD TO

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
4026171	WAL	GASKET FUEL PMP	1.00	0.00	12.0600	12.06
3066298	WAL	GASKET OIL COOLER	1.00	0.00	39.2700	39.27
3069678	WAL	OIL SEAL	2.00	0.00	13.5900	27.18
3076203	WAL	DUST SEAL	1.00	0.00	32.4500	32.45
215705	WAL	OIL SEAL	2.00	0.00	5.9700	11.94
3034986	WAL	M14 GASKET	1.00	0.00	7.2200	7.22
3029847	WAL	O-RING TUBE SEAL	1.00	0.00	3.2900	3.29
157551	WAL	M14 GASKET	1.00	0.00	5.4400	5.44

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature
ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

EX 1015

295596

Invoice Number

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 7/14

eInvoice# MINC0473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLD TO

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
3020183	WAL	FRONT SEAL	1.00	0.00	100.8500	100.85
3006737	WAL	OIL SEAL	1.00	0.00	91.4900	91.49
08880	MMW	NON-CHLOR BRAKE CLNR	12.00	12.74	5.9900	71.88
6306-2RSJ	BRG	ROLLER BALL BEARING	1.00	75.78	51.9900	51.99
DE1634	DC	LG BLA	5.00	21.22	13.2900	66.45
765-2677	PTX	PX GREY RTV SILICONE	1.00	19.28	11.4900	11.49
4920093	WAL	ENG BRAKE HSG GSKT	3.00	0.00	27.8800	83.64
107507X	MBI	REMAN COMPRESSOR	1.00	963.84	599.9900	599.99

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature
ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STOR

Time: 13:31

Invoice Number 295596

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 8/14

eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLD TO

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
107507X	MBI	Core Deposit	1.00	493.00	493.0000	493.00 TD
107507X	MBI	Core Deposit	-1.00	493.00	493.0000	493.00 CTD
3064291	DTP	CRANKSHAFT	1.00	0.00	3780.0000	3,780.00 T
141414	DTP	ENGINE OIL COOLER	1.00	0.00	438.6800	438.68 T
3071161	WAL	HEAD BOLT	36.00	0.00	45.0600	1,622.16 T
3804636	WAL	CYLINDER KIT	6.00	0.00	942.1600	5,652.96 T
3076489	WAL	N14 CUMMINS THERMSTAT	2.00	0.00	99.5500	199.10 T
2024-8-8S	WH	EXTERNAL PIPE	1.00	14.36	11.6900	11.69 T

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature

ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STORE

Time: 13:31

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 9/14

Invoice Number 295596

eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLE TO

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
402 X 5	WH	FITTING	1.00	6.26	5.6900	5.69
25-9415HD	NBH	FLEET RUNNER V-BELT	1.00	41.20	35.9900	35.99
25-060415	NBH	Belt - Air Conditioning & Alte	1.00	33.24	27.9900	27.99
25-28483	NBH	Belt - Compressor	2.00	52.32	44.9900	89.98
3046200	WAL	SPIDER	1.00	0.00	4.8400	4.84
PL1077ATR	WAL	RADIATOR MOUNT	4.00	0.00	13.5200	54.08
4661	THM	STATSEAL N14 CUMMINS	2.00	11.12	6.9900	13.98
25-9455HD	NBH	FLEET RUNNER V-BELT	2.00	50.59	45.9900	91.98

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature

ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STORE

Time: 13:31

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 10/14

Invoice Number

295596

eInvoice#

MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLD TO

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
3056158	WAL	FLG TURBO NUT	4.00	0.00	7.7800	31.12
733-3970	BK	CLAMP	2.00	27.60	16.4900	32.98
3043647	WAL	CAP NUT	12.00	0.00	17.5800	210.96
3064347	WAL	SPACER	12.00	0.00	22.9800	275.76
5526025X25	WAL	1/4 SILICONE HOSE	3.00	0.00	5.2700	15.81
505-1204	BK	HOSE CLAMP	2.00	1.99	1.6900	3.38
431104	TWD	OIL FILLER CAP	1.00	38.92	25.9900	25.99
1748	FIL	NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER	1.00	135.82	85.3700	85.37

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature

ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE

SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS

MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN

50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STOPS

Time: 13:31

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 11/14

Invoice Number

295596

eInvoice#

MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

Part Number	Qty	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
3406MP	FIL	FUEL FILTER	1.00	56.64	35.5900	35.59
4071MP	FIL	COOL FIL	1.00	39.58	24.8600	24.86
4694042	EVC	ROTELLA 50-50 A-FRZE	12.00	0.00	11.9500	143.40
550045126	EVC	ROTELLA 15W40 1 GAL	12.00	0.00	26.7400	320.88
705-1509	BK	HOS CLMP	2.00	15.68	13.4900	26.98
P037STPAS	PET	RETAINING CLIP	1.00	0.00	3.3000	3.30
1304726	PET	HOOD PIN BUSHING	2.00	0.00	29.1600	58.32
3151 X 2	WH	FITTING	1.00	1.42	1.2900	1.29

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature

ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE

SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS

MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN

50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STORE

Time: 13:31

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 12/14

Invoice Number 295596

eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLE

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
1157-N	LMP	BOXED MINIATURES	1.00	3.84	3.4900	3.49
PA141281	DTP	N14 OIL PAN	1.00	0.00	819.7600	819.76
	FRT	Freight	1	0.00	60.990000	60.99
550045126	SHE	ROTELLA T 15W40 1 GL	10.00	49.46	25.9900	259.90
KEITH	LAB	LABOR	68.00	0.00	155.0000	10,540.00
1008T	LAB	MISC SHOP SUPPLIES	1.00	0.00	250.0000	250.00
1061T	LAB	ENVIRONMENTAL FEE	1.00	0.00	12.6000	12.60
		REPLACED RIVIT ON THE MIRROR				

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature

ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STORE

Invoice Number

295596

Time: 13:31

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 13/14

eInvoice#

MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

OF QLOS

Part Number	Line	Description	Quantity	Price	Net	Total
		REPLACED OIL CAP ON VALVE COVER				
		REPLACED HOOD SPRINGS				
		REPLACED THERMOSTATES				
		FIXED AIR LEAK ON DRIVERS SEAT				
		REPLACED AIR TO AIR AND RADIATOR				
		OIL PAN CRACKED, REPLACED				
		PULLED ENGINE OUT, OUT OF FRAME OVERHAUL				
		CRANK SHAFT WAS BAD, REPLACED CRANK				

Employee: 2 , AARON

Sales Rep: 0 , 0

Accounting Day: 14

Customer Signature
ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES

CONTINUED



AUTO PARTS

400007473

DAHL TRUCK & AUTO
9240 HIGHWAY 1
LANGDON, ND 58249
(701) 256-3930

STORE

Time: 13:31 Invoice Number 295596

Date: 04/17/2023

Page: 14/14

eInvoice# MIN00473295596

8640

SEAN COSE FARMS
17381 54TH ST SE
HORACE, ND 58047

Anticipated Time:

Attention: ORANGE PETE

Tax Exemption:

PO#: ORANGE PETE

Terms: NET 10

SOLD TO

Part Number Line

Description

Quantity

Price

Net

Total

NEW LINERS, PISTONS, HEADS, OIL PUMP AND COOLER
NEW TURBO, AND COMPRESSOR
REPLACED MOTOR MOUNTS
TEST DROVE NO OIL LEAKS 771205 MILES

Employee: 2 , AARON
Sales Rep: 0 , 0
Accounting Day: 14

Subtotal 46,778.97
NORTH DAKOTA 5.0000% 1,798.82

Total 48,577.79

Charge Sale 48,577.79

Customer Signature
ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE
SAFETY MEASURE-LUG NUTS
MUST BE RETORQUED WITHIN
50 TO 100 MILES